Draw Standings

Shuttle Time Secondary School Competition 2024 @
S

Date City, Country Website BADM'NTON
06 May - 19 Aug 2024 Palmerston North, NZL MANAWATU
SSC Junior Boys
Div 1
Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
10 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Div 2
Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
11BYE [no game] 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Group A
Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 CCS Guns 2 2 0 0 2 16-0 16-0 330-101
2 PNBHS Badminton Buddies 1 1 0 0 1 7-1 7-1 127-54
3 QEC Jnr Royals 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-8 0-8 53-163
4 Freyberg Kakapo 2 0 0 2 0 1-15 1-15 102-294
Group B
Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNBHS Desi 2 2 0 0 2 11-5 11-5 252-146
2 Freyberg Ruru 2 1 0 1 1 6-10 6-10 148-215
3 CCS Slammers 2 1 0 1 1 11-5 11-5 224-130
4 QEC Jnr Royals 2 2 0 0 2 0 4-12 4-12 128-261
Group C
Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNBHS Junior All Sorts 2 2 0 0 2 9-1 9-1 206-162
2 Freyberg Whio 2 2 0 0 2 8-3 8-3 152-94
3 PNBHS Asian Invasion 2 0 0 2 0 1-6 1-6 78-124
4 QEC Jnr Royals 3 2 0 0 2 0 3-11 3-11 178-234
Group D
Standings PI. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNBHS Brown 1 1 0 0 1 6-1 6-1 116-61
2 Freyberg Weka 1 1 0 0 1 6-2 6-2 123-36
3 PNBHS Sugoi 2 1 0 1 1 9-6 9-6 229-116
4 SPC Blue 2 0 0 2 0 2-14 2-14 36-291
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Shuttle Time Secondary School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date City, Country

06 May - 19 Aug 2024

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

Group E

Standings PI.
1 LAC KAstrup 1
2 SPC Gold 1
3 BYE [no game] 0
4 PNBHS The Spicy Porcupines 2

Won Drw
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0

Lst

N O O O

Pts Matches

1

1
0
0

6-1
6-2
0-0
3-12

Games
6-1

6-2

0-0
3-12

Points
129-84
94-76
0-0
160-223
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Shuttle Time Secondary School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date

06 May - 19 Aug 2024

City, Country

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

SSC Junior Girls

Div 1
Standings
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Div 2
Standings

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Div 3
Standings

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Div 4
Standings

25BYE [no game]

32
32
32
32
32
32
32

Group A
Standings

1 PNGHS Burgundy
2 Awatapu Blue

3 SPC Silver [girls]
4 PNGHS Lavender
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0-0
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0
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0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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Pts Matches

2

1
1
0

14-2

8-8
4-11
5-10

Games

Games
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Games
0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0

Games
14-2
8-8
4-11
5-10

Points
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Points
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Points
0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Points
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Points
267-129
193-179
136-249
161-200
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Shuttle Time Secondary School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

&

Date City, Country Website BADM'NTON
06 May - 19 Aug 2024 Palmerston North, NZL MANAWATU

Group B

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 Awatapu Pink 2 2 0 0 2 11-5 11-5 217-107
2 Nga Tawa Junior A 2 1 0 1 1 8-6 8-6 124-144
3 PNGHS The Alpacas 2 0 1 1 0 4-8 4-8 97-128
4 PNGHS Lamas 2 0 1 1 0 5-9 5-9 111-170
Group C

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNGHS Golden 2 2 0 0 2 9-3 9-3 154-141
2 PNGHS Indigo 2 2 0 0 2 10-6 10-6 203-158
3 SPC Violet 2 0 0 2 0 5-9 5-9 153-181
4 Freyberg Kiwi 2 0 0 2 0 4-10 4-10 146-176
Group D

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNGHS Green 2 2 0 0 2 13-3 13-3 211-124
2 PNGHS Teal 2 1 0 1 1 8-7 8-7 197-186
3 PNGHS Grape 2 1 0 1 1 10-5 10-5 189-164
4 Freyberg Kokako 2 0 0 2 0 0-16 0-16 91-214
Group E

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNGHS Lime 2 2 0 0 2 11-4 11-4 222-136
2 PNGHS Red 2 1 0 1 1 8-7 8-7 182-175
3 PNGHS Cyan 2 1 0 1 1 6-9 6-9 170-208
4 LAC BaekHN 2 0 0 2 0 5-10 5-10 162-217
Group F

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNGHS T.B.O.T.W 2 2 0 0 2 12-4 12-4 224-151
2 PNGHS Cream 2 2 0 0 2 11-5 11-5 191-133
3 PNGHS Pandas 2 0 0 2 0 8-8 8-8 169-185
4 LAC Intanon 2 0 0 2 0 1-15 1-15 115-230
Group G

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNGHS Navy 2 2 0 0 2 11-4 11-4 190-116
2 PNGHS Brownies 2 1 0 1 1 8-8 8-8 148-151
3 SPC Bronze 2 1 0 1 1 4-10 4-10 119-191
4 PNGHS Bronze 2 0 0 2 0 7-8 7-8 152-151
Group H

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNGHS Tomatoes 1 1 0 0 1 7-1 7-1 143-76
2 PNGHS Magenta 2 1 0 1 1 6-10 6-10 168-210
3 BYE [no game] 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0
4 SPC Orange 1 0 0 1 0 3-5 3-5 67-92
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Shuttle Time Secondary School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date
06 May - 19 Aug 2024

City, Country
Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

SSC Senior Boys

Div 1
Standings
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Div 2
Standings

11BYE [no game]
20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Group A
Standings

1 Freyberg Kea

2 QEC Snr Royals 1

3 PNBHS ALM

4 LAC M-Ellis

Group B
Standings

1 LAC Momota

2 PNBHS Black

3 Awatapu Black

4 QEC Snr Royals 2

Group C
Standings

1 Freyberg Takahe

2 PNBHS Jetsetters

3 LAC ZhengSW

4 SPC Silver [boys]

Group D
Standings
1 PNGHS White
2 PNBHS Matrix
3 PNBHS Clearance
4 Awatapu [new team]

PI.

O O OO O O oo oo

PI.

O O O OO0 O o o o o

PI.

N N NN

PI.

N NN N

PI.

NN N DN

PI.

R P, NN

Won
0

O O OO O o oo o

Won

O O O OO0 O o o o o

Won

oOr PN

Wwon

O R EFE N

Won

O O NN

Won

oo rFr N

Drw
0

O O OO O o oo o

Drw

o

O O O OO o o o o

Drw

o O O o

Dr

OOOOE

Dr

OOOOE

Drw

o O O o

Lst

O O OO O O oo oo

Lst

O O O OO0 O o o o o

Lst

N O

Lst

N B = O

Lst

NN O O

Lst

Y =)

Pts Matches

0 0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

O O OO O o oo o

Pts Matches

0 0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

O O O OO o o o o

Pts Matches
2 12-4
1 11-5
1 6-10
0 3-13

Pts Matches
2 12-4
1 8-7
1 8-7
0 2-12

Pts Matches
2 11-5
2 10-5
0 6-10
0 4-11

Pts Matches
2 16-0
1 5-11
0 3-5
0 0-8

Games

Games
0-0

Games
12-4
11-5
6-10
3-13

Games
12-4
8-7

2-12

Games
11-5
10-5
6-10
4-11

Games
16-0
5-11

3-5

Points
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Points
0-0

Points
213-157
171-142
158-185
171-229

Points
184-111
141-119
139-167
102-169

Points
188-174
199-155
155-177
174-210

Points
257-100
166-221
112-121

55-148
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Shuttle Time Secondary School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date

06 May - 19 Aug 2024

City, Country

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

Group E

Standings

1 PNBHS Not Yet 3.0

2 BYE [no game]

3 Waiopehu Boys

4 PNBHS Badminton Boyes

. Won Drw
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Lst

=, O O

Pts Matches

2

0
0
0

14-1
0-0
1-7
0-7

Games
14-1
0-0

1-7

0-7

Points
216-135
0-0
55-87
80-129
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Shuttle Time Secondary School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date

06 May - 19 Aug 2024

City, Country

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

SSC Senior Girls

Div 1
Standings

10
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Div 2
Standings

20
20
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Div 3
Standings
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Div 4
Standings
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Shuttle Time Secondary School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

&

Date City, Country Website BADM'NTON
06 May - 19 Aug 2024 Palmerston North, NZL MANAWATU

Group A

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNGHS Yellow 2 2 0 0 2 16-0 16-0 287-36
2 PNGHS Purple 2 2 0 0 2 12-4 12-4 206-109
3 Waiopehu Girls 3 2 0 0 2 0 3-13 3-13 59-235
4 PNGHS Aqua 2 0 0 2 0 1-15 1-15 86-258
Group B

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 CCS Chicks 2 2 0 0 2 14-1 14-1 244-104
2 SPC Pink 2 1 0 1 1 7-8 7-8 133-170
3 PNGHS Blue 2 1 0 1 1 4-10 4-10 130-224
4 PNGHS Violet 2 0 0 2 0 4-10 4-10 150-159
Group C

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNGHS The Little Mermaids 2 2 0 0 2 8-2 8-2 159-132
2 Waiopehu Girls 2 2 0 0 2 9-6 9-6 176-166
3 PNGHS Flower 2 0 0 2 0 5-9 5-9 187-202
4 Freyberg Pukeko 2 0 0 2 0 3-8 3-8 111-133
Group D

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 LACTTY 2 2 0 0 2 14-2 14-2 230-124
2 PNGHS Glitter 2 1 0 1 1 8-8 8-8 193-172
3 SPC Red 2 1 0 1 1 5-11 5-11 156-203
4 PNGHS Sage 2 0 0 2 0 5-11 5-11 145-225
Group E

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 Nga Tawa Gold 2 2 0 0 2 15-1 15-1 239-92
2 PNGHS Maroon 2 1 0 1 1 5-10 5-10 134-217
3 Waiopehu Girls 2 2 1 0 1 1 5-11 5-11 156-215
4 PNGHS Rose 2 0 0 2 0 6-9 6-9 193-198
Group F

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNGHS Macaw 2 2 0 0 2 14-1 14-1 245-110
2 SPC Green 2 2 0 0 2 10-5 10-5 192-145
3 PNGHS Olive 2 0 0 2 0 3-12 3-12 131-219
4 PNGHS Gold 2 0 0 2 0 3-12 3-12 124-218
Group G

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNGHS Black 2 2 0 0 2 10-5 10-5 177-147
2 PNGHS NBF4 2 1 0 1 1 9-6 9-6 170-146
3 LAC Marin 2 1 0 1 1 7-7 7-7 174-146
4 Awatapu Mixers 2 0 0 2 0 3-11 3-11 115-197
Group H

Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points
1 PNGHS Neon 2 2 0 0 2 14-2 14-2 247-142
2 PNGHS Quad Threat 2 1 0 1 1 8-7 8-7 194-180
3 PNGHS Periwinkle 2 1 0 1 1 7-9 7-9 157-195
4 Nga Tawa Red 2 0 0 2 0 2-13 2-13 128-209
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Shuttle Time Secondary School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

Date City, Country
06 May - 19 Aug 2024
Group |
Standings PI.

1 PNGHS Rose Gold
2 Freyberg Tui

3 Nga Tawa Blue

4 PNGHS Pink

Group J

N NN DN

Standings PI.

1 PNGHS Apples

2 PNGHS Turquoise
3 SPC Yellow

4 Freyberg Kereru
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1
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9-7
7-9

2-14

Pts Matches

2

1
0
0

9-7
8-7
3-4
35

Games
14-2
9-7

7-9
2-14

Games
9-7
8-7
3-4
3-5

Points
233-117
198-167
135-163

82-201

Points
184-159
200-158

74-121

80-100
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